FIRST NAME

MIKE

STEVE

JOHN

NATE

DONALD

MIKE

CARTER

LAST NAME

HUNTER

CONN

RUNKLE

WHITEHILL

JOHNSON

HUNTER

LEEPER

Results for
007) 1050 Ibs. PRO Stock, RUN 1.xIsm

CITY

CATAWISSA

MCALISTERVILLE

CENTRE HALL

ORANGEVILLE

CATAWISSA

YORK

MAKE

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

VEHICLE NAME

GREEN MACHINE

DIRT DEVIL

BLUE STREAK #5

UNFORGIVEN

FEET

220.27

216.37

202.71

183.98

176.41

173.41

133.63

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

\\WNAS1\share\2022\2022-05-13, Garden\007) 1050 Ibs. PRO Stock, RUN 1.xIsm Courtesy of Dennis R. Heggenstaller, Sr.,
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